may or may not be included in a plat filed under the Land Division Act or its predecessor acts.  Refer to 
illustration 4. 

1. Lot, Corner: A lot located at the intersection of two (2) streets or a lot bounded on two (2) sides
by a curving street, and any two (2) corners of which form an angle of one hundred thirty-five
(135) degrees or less.  Each yard must also comply with the front set back.

2. Lot, Flag: A lot not meeting minimum frontage requirements and where access to the public
road is by a narrow, private right-of-way or driveway.  For determining Lot Width of a Flag Lot,